Total Electronic Contracting
l Sales l Installation l Hire l Service l
605 Lower North East Road Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Grandview Large Motorised Smart-Screen
Sometimes you just need a bigger screen, and
that’s why we’ve added larger screens to our line-
up.

· Casing is extruded aluminium, finished in white.
· 12 V Trigger Using 1.5mm output on screen and 3.5 on the projector end.
· External IR Cable with Jack plug 3.5mm with receiver eye.
· Close Contact Cable Provided in the box.
· RS232 control is available – requires an additional accessory.
· Manual Switch located on the bottom of the casing (Push button), close to the Power cable
outlet.
Product code
Suits
HideAway
Aspect ratio
Image size
(Diagonal) inch
Image size
(W x H) mm
GRSA150V HER30HID375 4:3 150" 3050 X 2285
GRSA180V HER30HID500 4:3 180" 3620 X 2715
GRSA200V HER30HID500 4:3 200" 4020 X 3015
GRSB120H HER30HID336 16:9 120" 2655 x 1495
GRSB130H HER30HID336 16:9 130" 2880 x 1620
GRSB140H HER30HID375 16:9 140" 3100 x 1745
GRSB150H HER30HID375 16:9 150" 3320 x 1865
GRSB160H HER30HID500 16:9 160" 3545 x 2000
GRSB180H HER30HID500 16:9 180" 3985 x 2240
GRSB200H HER30HID500 16:9 200" 4430 x 2490
GRSG120C HER30HID336 16:10 120" 2585 x 1615
GRSG130C HER30HID336 16:10 130" 2800 x 1750
GRSG140C HER30HID375 16:10 140" 3015 x 1885
GRSG150C HER30HID375 16:10 150" 3230 x 2020
GRSG180C HER30HID500 16:10 180" 3877 x 2423
GRSG200C HER30HID500 16:10 200" 4308 x 2692